
Dell EMC AOC-SFP-10G-3M Compatible SFP+ Active
Optical Cable - 3 m (9.8ft)
Product ID: AOCSFP10G3ME
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Certifications, Reports
and Compatibility

Features

• 100% compatibility with Dell EMC AOC-SFP-10G-3M guaranteed
• StarTech.com SFP cables are backed by a lifetime warranty
• Meets or exceeds OEM specifications and Multi-Source Agreement

(MSA) industry standards
• Low power consumption of 1.2W
• Hot-swappable with fiber-optic modules
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Warranty Lifetime

Hardware Cable Type Active Optical Cable

Compatible Brand Dell EMC™

Performance Fiber Operating Mode Full-Duplex

Maximum Data Transfer Rate 10.00 Gbps

MTBF 19,083,969 hours

Power Consumption (In Watts) < 1.2W

Wavelength 850nm

Connector(s) Connector A 1 - SFP+ Latching Plug

Connector B 1 - SFP+ Latching Plug

Environmental Humidity 0~85% RH

Operating Temperature 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Storage Temperature -20°C to 85°C (-4°F to 185°F)

Physical
Characteristics

Cable Length 9.8 ft [3 m]

Product Height 12.000

Product Length 3000.000

Product Width 14.000

Weight of Product 64.000

Packaging
Information

Package Height 100.000

Package Length 324.000

Package Width 247.000

Shipping (Package) Weight 90.000

What's in the Box Included in Package 1 - SFP+ Cable

Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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